Agriculture
CBOT - Jul Corn
CBOT - Jul Soybeans
CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat
CBOT - Jul Soybean Meal
CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil

Dalian - Mar Corn
Dalian - May Soybeans
Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal

Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil

Matif - Mar Corn

Matif - May Rapeseed

Matif - May Wheat
Metals

Gold - Aug

Silver - Jun

Copper - Jul

Platinum - Oct
Energy

Brent Crude - Jul

WTI Crude - Jul

Narural Gas - Jul
Index

US - S&P Index

US - Dow Jones

Hong Kong - Hang Seng

Japan - Nikkei

London -Ftse 100

German - Dax
Currency

US Dollar Index

USD/Yen

USD / British Pound

USD / Canadian

USD /Swiss Franc

USD / Brazilian Real

USD / Russian Ruble

586.75
1,324.00
604.50
401.30
48.43

2,883
5,074
3,490
7,140

3,498

214.50
404.00
222.25
Last
1,959.10
22.77
3.59
1,028.40
Last
77.35
73.27
2.556
Last
4,161.25
32,834

31,000.00
7,620.00
15,886.00
Last
104.12
139.73
0.81011
1.36091
0.90669
4.98549
79.87

v

4

4

»

Change

0.50
0.50
1.75
0.90
0.43

30
38

91

1.25
5.00
0.25

Change

v

-~

-24.00
-0.37
0.03
-6.30

Change

v

v

v

-1.01
-1.07
-0.010

Change

v

s

35.25
-20

38
505.00
-1.00
24.00

Change

s

-

-

-

0.32
0.25
0.00137
0.00142
0.00154
0.02550
-0.55

Vol
19,413
15,764
5,754
10,574
7,734

203,617
155,842
108,236
43,514

28,274

1,578
2,747
7,544

% Change
-0.09%
-0.04%
-0.29%
-0.22%

Corn Basis

lllinois average basis: 22.67c or 45.75c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 609.42.

Indiana average basis: 18.19c or 28.65c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 604.95.

lowa average basis: 48.75c or 85.57c¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 635.51.

Nebraska average basis:
Soybean Basis

lllinois average basis: 6.56¢ or 47.49c¢ higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1330.56.

Indiana average basis:

51.90c or 90.10c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 638.65.

17.50c or 51.12c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1341.50.
lowa average basis: -16.94c or 58.48c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1307.05.

Nebraska average basis: -63.13c or 30.53c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1260.86.

-0.53%

0.58%
1.24%
-0.11%
% Change

-1.23%

-0.61%
% Change
-1.31%

% Change
0.85%

0.20%

-0.01%

0.15%
% Change
0.31%
0.18%
0.17%
0.10%
0.17%

Meager Rain Prospects - Potential for Heat Next Week

A Dry May 2023 i CHicaGo

The Month Closes Next Wednesday—and with
miniscule prospects for any meaningful rain...

CHicaco-O HARE « If the 0.42" tally holds, it will mark the city’s 2nd driest

RameaLL ToTaL May on record since observations began 152 years ago in 1872.
»

MONTH TO-DATE « It's a total just 9% normal and nearly 4.50”

below a typical full May.

'« Weather Prediction Center (WPC) total rainfall
through next Wednesday May 31, offers little
relief for parched yards and gardens.

0.42"

NormaL To-pare: 3.54"

i

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

leese
group

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high
degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the
risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully
consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of
your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources,
and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT
NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

A DIVISION OF

MAREX



http://www.leesegroup.com/




