Agriculture	Last	Change	Vol	% Change
CBOT - Jul Corn	586.75	▼ 0.50	19,413	-0.09%
CBOT - Jul Soybeans	1,324.00	▼ 0.50	15,764	-0.04%
CBOT - Jul Chicago Wheat	604.50	▼ 1.75	5,754	-0.29%
CBOT - Jul Soybean Meal	401.30	▼ 0.90	10,574	-0.22%
CBOT - Jul Soybean Oil	48.43	▲ 0.43	7,734	0.89%
Dalian - Mar Corn	2,883	4	203,617	0.14%
Dalian - May Soybeans	5,074	▼ 3	155,842	-0.06%
Dalian - Mar Soybean Meal	3,490	▼ 30	108,236	-0.85%
Dalian - Mar Soybean Oil	7,140	▼ 38	43,514	-0.53%
				-
Malaysia - Feb Palm Oil	3,498	▲ 91	28,274	3.46%
Matif - Mar Corn	214.50	▲ 1.25	1,578	0.58%
Matif - May Rapeseed	404.00	▲ 5.00	2,747	1.24%
Matif - May Wheat	222.25	▼ 0.25	7,544	-0.11%
Metals	Last	Change	7,544	% Change
Gold - Aug	1,959.10	▼ -24.00		-1.23%
Silver - Jun	22.77	▼ -0.37		-1.61%
Copper - Jul	3.59	▲ 0.03		0.90%
Platinum - Oct	1,028.40	▼ -6.30		-0.61%
Energy	Last	Change		% Change
Brent Crude - Jul	77.35	▼ -1.01		-1.31%
WTI Crude - Jul	73.27	▼ -1.07		-1.46%
Narural Gas - Jul	2.556	▼ -0.010		-0.39%
Index	Last	Change		% Change
US - S&P Index	4,161.25	▲ 35.25		0.85%
US - Dow Jones	32,834	▼ -20		-0.06%
Hong Kong - Hang Seng	32,004	<u>→ 38</u>		0.20%
Japan - Nikkei	31,000.00	→ 505.00		1.63%
London -Ftse 100	7,620.00	▼ -1.00		-0.01%
German - Dax	15,886.00	▲ 24.00		0.15%
Currency				
US Dollar Index	Last 104.12	Change 0.32		% Change 0.31%
USD / Yen	139.73	▲ 0.25		0.18%
USD / British Pound	0.81011	→ 0.23		0.17%
USD / Canadian	1.36091	→ 0.00137		0.17%
USD /Swiss Franc	0.90669	→ 0.00142		0.10%
USD / Brazilian Real	4.98549	→ 0.02550		
USD / Russian Ruble	79.87	▼ -0.55		0.51%
OOD / Nussiail Nubie	10.01	→ - 0.55		-0.09%

Corn Basis

Illinois average basis: 22.67c or 45.75c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 609.42.

Indiana average basis: 18.19c or 28.65c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 604.95.

lowa average basis: 48.75c or 85.57c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 635.51.

Nebraska average basis: 51.90c or 90.10c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 638.65.

Soybean Basis

Illinois average basis: 6.56c or 47.49c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1330.56.

Indiana average basis: 17.50c or 51.12c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1341.50.

lowa average basis: -16.94c or 58.48c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1307.05.

Nebraska average basis: -63.13c or 30.53c higher than the 3-year average. Current cash value is: 1260.86.

Meager Rain Prospects - Potential for Heat Next Week

A DRY MAY 2023 IN CHICAGO

The Month Closes Next Wednesday—and with miniscule prospects for any meaningful rain...

CHICAGO-O'HARE
RAINFALL TOTAL
MONTH TO-DATE

0.42
NORMAL TO-DATE: 3.54"

- If the 0.42" tally holds, it will mark the city's 2nd driest
 May on record since observations began 152 years ago in 1872.
- It's a total just 9% normal and nearly 4.50" below a typical full May.
- Weather Prediction Center (WPC) total rainfall through next Wednesday May 31, offers little relief for parched yards and gardens.

For more information visit us at www.leesegroup.com

An investment in futures contracts is speculative, involves a high degree of risk and is suitable only for persons who can assume the risk of loss in excess of their margin deposits. You should carefully consider whether futures trading is appropriate for you in light of your investment experience, trade objectives, financial resources, and other relevant circumstances. PAST PERFORMANCE IS NOT NECESSARILY INDICATIVE OF FUTURE RESULTS.

